Posting Date: 03-Feb-26

Sch #

125
169
190
201

Job #

26-006
26-007
26-008
26-009

Location
Greenville - Trans
Oradell - Trans
PABT - Terminal
Oradell - Trans

Field Salary Position Vacancies

Bid Fax Number: (973)863-4566

Depot Clerk Class B
Depot Master Class B
Parking Lot Person
Inspector Class A

Salary

$967.25 - $1,084.25

$1,361.97 - $1,525.19
$1,009.10 - $1,120.55
$1,362.31 - $1,525.19

Days Off

Sat/Sun
Thur/Fri
Sat/Sun

Varies

Bids must be received on or before the closing date indicated above. No retracted bids will be accepted after the closing date.

If a field salary employee is awarded a job, they must take it unless their bid was retracted by the closing date.

Closing Date: 09-Feb-26

Hours
Mon - Fri: 5:00am - 8:00am & 12:00pm - 5:00pm
Sat - Wed: 12:00am - 8:00am
Mon - Fri: 7:30am - 10:30am & 1:00pm - 6:00pm
Vacation Relief

A separate bid form must be submitted for each job vacancy. If applying for more than one job vacancy, indicate the order of preference on each bid form. PLEASE select the

appropriate preference on each bid form submitted.
A CDL with proper endorsements is required for Road & Terminal supervision and some Group | classified jobs.
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Vacation relief persons may be required to work in areas outside of their local Union Division, but within the same Company Division, during any period in which no scheduled work is available
within the applicant’s local Union Division

SUBMIT BIDS TO NJ TRANSIT BUS ADMINISTRATION, TWO GATEWAY 283-299 MARKET STREET 7TH FLOOR, NEWARK NJ 07102 - ATTENTION MANAGER OF MANPOWER or FAX BIDS TO
(973)863-4566.

Tuesday, February 3, 2026
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Job # Awarded to

26-003 Renee Myers

26-005 Jovon Johnson

OBS PENDING

#26-004 Wayne Depot Clerk B

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Field Salary Position Awards
Recent Bid Awards

New Position / Location Old Position / Location

Parking Lot Person - PABT Terminal

Depot Clerk Class A - Fairview - Trans
Inspector Class A - Oradell

Starter - PABT - Terminal
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